
Match venues: 1. Sports Hall "Palaruffini" Viale Burdin, 10 - 10141 Torino 2. Sports Hall "Brandizzo" Via Malonetto, 67 - 10032 Brandizzo (Torino)

- Groups Stages A + B - Groups Stages C + D

Playing Time: 2 x 20 min Breaktime:  5 min Start:  09:00 End:  20:00

1) U.S. TORINESI 1) G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA 
2) STAVANGER D.I.F. 2) S.S.K. VITKOVICE
3) C.S.S. RENNES 3) ST. JOHN D.F.C.
4) I.K. SURD 4) M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE

1) ZEBRE CHARLEROI 1) UNITED D.C.
2) G.S.G. STUTTGART 2) REAL E NON SOLO 
3) G.S.Z. GRAZ 3) C.D.S. HUELVA 
4) P.O.K. ATHENS 4) OMILOS DEAF LARNACA

Preliminaries  (2 x 20 min with 5 min Breaktime)
Game Match

1 9:00 - 9:50 A 1 - 2 U.S. TORINESI vs 4 : 0 3 : 0 5 : 4
2 9:00 - 9:50 C 1 - 2 ZEBRE CHARLEROI vs 2 : 4 0 : 3 8 : 5
3 9:50 - 10:40 B 1 - 2 G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA vs 6 : 5 3 : 0 4 : 6
4 9:50 - 10:40 D 1 - 2 UNITED D.C. vs 0 : 7 0 : 3 5 : 5
5 10:40 - 11:30 A 3 - 4 C.S.S. RENNES vs 5 : 0 * 3 : 0 0 : 0
6 10:40 - 11:30 C 3 - 4 G.S.Z. GRAZ vs 3 : 7 0 : 3 5 : 3
7 11:30 - 12:20 B 3 - 4 ST. JOHN D.F.C. vs 4 : 6 0 : 3 7 : 7
8 11:30 - 12:20 D 3 - 4 C.D.S. HUELVA vs 6 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 4
9 12:20 - 13:10 A 3 - 1 C.S.S. RENNES vs 0 : 11 0 : 3 1 : 3

10 12:20 - 13:10 C 3 - 1 G.S.Z. GRAZ vs 5 : 4 3 : 0 10 : 8
11 13:10 - 14:00 B 3 - 1 ST. JOHN D.F.C. vs 5 : 7 0 : 3 6 : 4
12 13:10 - 14:00 D 3 - 1 C.D.S. HUELVA vs 6 : 1 3 : 0 2 : 7
13 15:00 - 15:50 A 4 - 2 I.K. SURD vs 0 : 5 * 0 : 3 0 : 0
14 15:00 - 15:50 C 4 - 2 P.O.K. ATHENS vs 2 : 6 0 : 3 2 : 4
15 15:50 - 16:40 B 4 - 2 M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE vs 3 : 5 0 : 3 8 : 9
16 15:50 - 16:40 D 4 - 2 OMILOS DEAF LARNACA vs 0 : 10 0 : 3 4 : 5
17 16:40 - 17:30 A 1 - 4 U.S. TORINESI vs 7 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 5
18 16:40 - 17:30 C 1 - 4 ZEBRE CHARLEROI vs 13 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 6
19 17:30 - 18:20 B 1 - 4 G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA vs 7 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 7
20 17:30 - 18:20 D 1 - 4 UNITED D.C. vs 4 : 3 3 : 0 5 : 5
21 18:20 - 19:10 A 2 - 3 STAVANGER D.I.F. vs 4 : 4 1 : 1 5 : 8
22 18:20 - 19:10 C 2 - 3 G.S.G. STUTTGART vs 7 : 2 3 : 0 6 : 5
23 19:10 - 20:00 B 2 - 3 S.S.K. VITKOVICE vs 6 : 6 1 : 1 5 : 9
24 19:10 - 20:00 D 2 - 3 REAL E NON SOLO vs 2 : 4 0 : 3 8 : 6

G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA 

STAVANGER D.I.F. 

GROUP BGROUP A

S.S.K. VITKOVICE

OMILOS DEAF LARNACA

UNITED D.C.

OMILOS DEAF LARNACA

Time Fouls:Points:

ST. JOHN D.F.C.
C.D.S. HUELVA 

GROUP C GROUP D

G.S.G. STUTTGART 

STAVANGER D.I.F. 

S.S.K. VITKOVICE
REAL E NON SOLO 

M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE

G.S.Z. GRAZ

SCHEDULE ON 5 March 2014

REAL E NON SOLO 
I.K. SURD

Results:

I.K. SURD
P.O.K. ATHENS

U.S. TORINESI 
ZEBRE CHARLEROI

P.O.K. ATHENS

G.S.G. STUTTGART 

Team   vs.   Team

* Sanction: Art. 2.15 of DCL Futsal Rules

M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE

C.S.S. RENNES



TABLES    GROUP   A, B, C, D
Pl. GROUP A in Sports Hall "Palaruffini" P W D L GD PTS F
1 U.S. TORINESI 3 3 0 0 22 : 0 22 9 11
2 STAVANGER D.I.F. 3 1 1 1 9 : 8 1 4 9
3 C.S.S. RENNES 3 1 1 1 9 : 15 -6 4 9
4 I.K. SURD 3 0 0 3 0 : 17 -17 0 5

Pl. GROUP B in Sports Hall "Palaruffini" P W D L GD PTS F
1 G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA 3 3 0 0 20 : 13 7 9 9
2 S.S.K. VITKOVICE 3 1 1 1 16 : 15 1 4 20
3 M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE 3 1 0 2 12 : 16 -4 3 22
4 ST. JOHN D.F.C. 3 0 1 2 15 : 19 -4 1 22

Pl. GROUP C in Sports Hall "Brandizzo" P W D L GD PTS F
1 G.S.G. STUTTGART 3 3 0 0 17 : 6 11 9 15
2 ZEBRE CHARLEROI 3 1 0 2 19 : 12 7 3 19
3 G.S.Z. GRAZ 3 1 0 2 10 : 18 -8 3 20
4 P.O.K. ATHENS 3 1 0 2 12 : 22 -10 3 11

Pl. GROUP D in Sports Hall "Brandizzo" P W D L GD PTS F
1 C.D.S. HUELVA 3 3 0 0 16 : 4 12 9 9
2 REAL E NON SOLO 3 2 0 1 19 : 4 15 6 18
3 UNITED D.C. 3 1 0 2 5 : 16 -11 3 17
4 OMILOS DEAF LARNACA 3 0 0 3 4 : 20 -16 0 13

Match venues: Sports Hall "Brandizzo" Via Malonetto, 67 - 10032 Brandizzo (Torino)
- Quarterfinals

Playoffs 9 - 16
Game Match

25 9:00 - 9:50 A3 - B4 C.S.S. RENNES vs 4 : 1 3 : 4
26 10:00 - 10:50 B3 - A4 M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE vs 5 : 4 2 : 5
27 11:00 - 11:50 C3 - D4 G.S.Z. GRAZ vs 9 : 1 5 : 4
28 12:00 - 12:50 D3 - C4 UNITED D.C. vs 5 : 4 5 : 6

Quarterfinals 1 - 8
Game Match

29 16:00 - 16:50 A1 - B2 U.S. TORINESI vs 9 : 1 3 : 6
30 17:00 - 17:50 B1 - A2 G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA vs 5 : 1 2 : 4
31 18:00 - 18:50 C1 - D2 G.S.G. STUTTGART vs 3 : 8 3 : 4
32 19:00 - 19:50 D1 - C2 C.D.S. HUELVA vs 4 : 2 6 : 6

Match venues: Sports Hall "Brandizzo" Via Malonetto, 67 - 10032 Brandizzo (Torino)
- Semifinals

Placement 13 - 16
Game Match

33 9:00 - 9:50 L25-L27 ST. JOHN D.F.C. vs 6 : 4 4 : 5
34 10:00 - 10:50 L26-L28 I.K. SURD vs 4 : 1 5 : 8

Placement 9 - 12
Game Match

35 11:00 - 11:50 W25-W27 C.S.S. RENNES vs 1 : 2 5 : 6
36 12:00 - 12:50 W26-W28 M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE vs 5 : 3 8 : 3

Placement 5 - 8
Game Match

37 15:00 - 15:50 L29-L31 S.S.K. VITKOVICE vs 2 : 12 8 : 1
38 16:00 - 16:50 L30-L32 STAVANGER D.I.F. vs 2 : 4 8 : 4

Placement 1 - 4
Game Match

39 17:00 - 18:30* W29-W31 U.S. TORINESI vs 3 : 9 13 : 11
40 19:00 - 20:30* W30-W32 G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA vs 6 : 10 10 : 8

ZEBRE CHARLEROI

STAVANGER D.I.F. 
S.S.K. VITKOVICE

P.O.K. ATHENS

ST. JOHN D.F.C.

GOALS

Results: Fouls:

Fouls:

GOALS

GOALS

Results:

SCHEDULE ON 6 March 2014

REAL E NON SOLO 

Time

Time

OMILOS DEAF LARNACA

Team   vs.   Team

Team   vs.   Team

I.K. SURD

OMILOS DEAF LARNACA
P.O.K. ATHENS

Time Team   vs.   Team

SCHEDULE ON 7 March 2014

GOALS

Results: Fouls:

Results: Fouls:

Fouls:

Fouls:Results:

Time Team   vs.   Team Results:

REAL E NON SOLO 
C.D.S. HUELVA 

G.S.G. STUTTGART 
ZEBRE CHARLEROI

G.S.Z. GRAZ
UNITED D.C.

Time

Time Team   vs.   Team

Team   vs.   Team



Match venues: Sports Hall Via Colpastore - 10094 Giaveno (Torino)
- Finals

Placement 15 - 16
Game Match

41 9:00 - 9:50 L33-L34 OMILOS DEAF LARNACA vs 8 : 4 6 : 4

Placement 13 - 14
Game Match

42 10:00 - 10:50 W33-W34 ST. JOHN D.F.C. vs 4 : 4 8 : 6 (Penalties: 10-11)

Placement 11 - 12
Game Match

43 11:00 - 11:50 L35-L36 C.S.S. RENNES vs 2 : 2 2 : 8 (Penalties: 4-1)

Placement 9 - 10
Game Match

44 12:00 - 12:50 W35-W36 G.S.Z. GRAZ vs : :

Placement 7 - 8
Game Match

45 13:00 - 13:50 L37-L38 S.S.K. VITKOVICE vs : :

Placement 5 - 6
Game Match

46 14:00 - 14:50 W37-W38 G.S.G. STUTTGART vs : :

Placement 3 - 4
Game Match

47 15:00 - 15:50 L39-L40 U.S. TORINESI vs : :

Placement 1 - 2 / Final
Game Match

48 16:30 - 18:30* W39-W40 REAL E NON SOLO vs : :
Fouls:

C.D.S. HUELVA 
Team   vs.   Team

Time Team   vs.   Team Results:

Results:

G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA 

Time

Fouls:

Fouls:

STAVANGER D.I.F. 

ZEBRE CHARLEROI

M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE

Time Team   vs.   Team Results:

Time Team   vs.   Team Results:

Fouls:

Fouls:

Time Team   vs.   Team Results:

Time Team   vs.   Team Results:

UNITED D.C.
Fouls:

P.O.K. ATHENS

I.K. SURD

Time Team   vs.   Team Results: Fouls:

Time Team   vs.   Team Results: Fouls:

SCHEDULE ON 8 March 2014



Place Team

1 C.D.S. HUELVA 

2 REAL E NON SOLO 

3 G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA 

4 U.S. TORINESI 

5 G.S.G. STUTTGART 

6 ZEBRE CHARLEROI

7 S.S.K. VITKOVICE

8 STAVANGER D.I.F. 

9 M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE

10 G.S.Z. GRAZ

11 C.S.S. RENNES

12 UNITED D.C.

13 I.K. SURD

14 ST. JOHN D.F.C.

15 OMILOS DEAF LARNACA

16 P.O.K. ATHENS



Goals Name Team

16 TERRANOVA, SALVATORE REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

14 HOLAN, JAROSLAV
S.S.S.K. VITKOVICE                              

(Czech Republic)

13 LABAS, LASZLO G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria)

13 ALCAREZ, DANIEL E. G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy)

12 TOJGANI, ABDERRAHMANE ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

12 SOLDATENKOV, JURIJ I. G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy)

12 JAKOVLJEVIC, MARIO US TORINESI (Italy)

11 SU, ESREF G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)

9 SZYMANSKI, KAMIL M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland)

9 FABISIK, LUKAS
S.S.S.K. VITKOVICE                              

(Czech Republic)

9 KRIEG, STEFAN G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)

8 AILEY, DANIEL
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

8 PANAGIOTOU, ANDREAS OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus)

8 CONDELLO, DUSTIN G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)

7 MICHALARIS, CHRISTOS P.O.K. ATHENS (Greece)

7 BAME, EDISON P.O.K. ATHENS (Greece)

7 CUERVO, ADRIAN REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

7 CORDERO, LUIS MIGUEL C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

6 COSTI, MARIOS
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

6 ARACZKI, ISTVAN G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria)



6 VAN ASSCHE, DAVID C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

6 ZAMBELLO, DAVIDE UNITED D.C. (Switzerland)

6 AMAS, FABIO REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

6 SUSIAC, DAVID C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

5 SUTCU, MUHAMMED G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)

5 BEKART, DANNY US TORINESI (Italy)

5 ILLUMBE, JOSEBA C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

5 NEVERLAND, ALEXANDER I.K. SURD (Sweden)

5 SZYMANSKI, MARCIN M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland)

5 FERDYNUS, JAKUB M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland)

5 LEBIVIC, PIERRE C.S.S. RENNES (France)

5 VAAGEN, CASPER STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway)

5 ROMERO, ADRIAN G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy)

5 CORRALEJO, MANUEL C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

4 JOVIC, VILER US TORINESI (Italy)

4 MARTIN, MARCEL UNITED D.C. (Switzerland)

4 AJETAJ, ALBERT REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

4 PRIFTIS, THEOFANIS OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus)

4 BULJUBASIC, MUSTAFA G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria)

4 ES´SAOUDY, RACHID ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

3 BILGINI, SALVATORE US TORINESI (Italy)

3 DIRA, SLAVKO US TORINESI (Italy)

3 YILDIZ, RAMAZAN ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

3 BARZAL, PIOTR M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland)

3 TESTORI, ENRICO REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

3 BYFIELD, MATTHEW
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

3 BIENIAK, DAMIAN M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland)

3 DIEUDONNE, BENNO G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)

2 TEBIBEL, NABIL I.K. SURD (Sweden)

2 SOLT, GREGORY C.S.S. RENNES (France)



2 DARKAOUI, FARID C.S.S. RENNES (France)

2 IFRASSEN, OTMAN ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

2 MARSO, OUSSAMA ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

2 YILDIZ, IRFAN ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

2 ZIEJEWSKI, KRZYSZTOF M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland)

2 CHIOFALO, NATALE LUCA REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

2 NIKOLAIDIS, IOAKEIM P.O.K. ATHENS (Greece)

2 CALARCO, STEFANO G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy)

2 CLARKE, JAMIE
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

2 VANACORE, FABRIZIO US TORINESI (Italy)

2 CUELLAR, JESUS US TORINESI (Italy)

2 RADENKOVIC, MARKO UNITED D.C. (Switzerland)

2 TERPSTRA, M. CHANAN STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway)

2 GAJDOSIK, TOMAS
S.S.S.K. VITKOVICE                                

(Czech Republic)

2 BECKER, FLORIAN G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)

2 AGNELLO, RENATO US TORINESI (Italy)

2 ESPOSITO, DOMENICO G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy)

2 DE LA TORRE, ALBERTO C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

2 BENABAT, VENANCIO E. C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

2 JARCHLOU, DAVOD
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

2 KERKAIKI, HALKAWT
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

2 ANDERSSON, PATRIK I.K. SURD (Sweden)

2
CHARISTODOULOU, 

THEOCHARIS
OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus)

2 HENNINGER, STEFAN G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)

2 ZISA, ORAZIO US TORINESI (Italy)

1 KISS, FERENC G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria)

1 WIEDNER, BERND G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria)

1 FAVASULI, SANTORO G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy)

1 KOTULSKI, TOMASZ M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland)

1 CHRIST, MARCELL G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany)



1 BARGAZA, ABDELAALI ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

1 YILDIZ, EMIN ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium)

1 GERMANA´, LUCA REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

1 MAGOTTI, DINO REAL E NON SOLO (Italy)

1 BERTOLAMI, ADRIANO US TORINESI (Italy)

1 KADHI, JOAO SAMUEL C.S.S. RENNES (France)

1 LEFEUVRE, CHRISTOPHE C.S.S. RENNES (France)

1 MACHO, DAVID C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

1 PETRAÑAS, ENEKO C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain)

1 DOGAN, TUGAY UNITED D.C. (Switzerland)

1 KONYEV, VLADISLAV UNITED D.C. (Switzerland)

1 OGNOEY, O.M. STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway)

1 BOLLESTAD, HAAKON STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway)

1 HOELLESLI, DANIEL STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway)

1 COSTI, MEMNOS
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

1 ER, HUSSEYIN
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

1 MANOOCHERHRI, OLIVER
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                       

(Great Britain)

1 GIANNETTA, ROSARIO UNITED D.C. (Switzerland)

1 FRAGKOPOULOS, ARIESTEIDIS P.O.K. ATHENS (Greece)

1 BEGAI, EDISON P.O.K. ATHENS (Greece)

1 DAVANIS, NIKOLAS P.O.K. ATHENS (Greece)

1 NAJAR, ROZH I.K. SURD (Sweden)

1 NILSSON, HANS I.K. SURD (Sweden)

1 NEVERLAND, ADAM I.K. SURD (Sweden)

1 KARMIOU, CHARALAMBOS OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus)

1 LOIZOU, AGAMEMNONAS OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus)

9 OWN GOAL



Name Team Y R S

TOJGANI, ABDERRAHMANE ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium) 1+1

ES´SAOODY, RACHID ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium) 1

FANARA, ADRIEN ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium) 1 2

YILDIZ, RAMAZAN ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium) 1 2

YILDIZ, EMIN ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium) 1+1

ESPOSITO, DOMENICO G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy) 1

RIZZARO, ANTONIO G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy) 1

ALCAREZ, DANIEL G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy) 1

ROMERO, ADRIAN G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy) 1+1

FABISIK, LUKAS S.S.K. VITKOVICE (Czech Republic) 1

BRANEAC, MARTIN S.S.K. VITKOVICE (Czech Republic) 1+1

MICHALARIS, CHRISTOS POK ATHENS (Greece) (1+1) 1

NIKOLAIDIS, IOAKEIM POK ATHENS (Greece) 1

BEGAI, EDISON POK ATHENS (Greece) 1

LABAS, LAZSLO G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria) 1

BULJUBASIC, MUSTAFA G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria) 1

SKOF, ALES G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria) 1

KISS, FERENC G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria) 1

BLIEWELS, CHRISTOPH G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria) 1+1



ILLUMBE, JOSEBA C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 1

BENABAT, VENANCIO E. C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 1

SUSIAC, DAVID C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 1

BENABAT, JOSE S. C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 1+1

CORDERO, LUIS MIGUEL C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 1

CORRALEJO, MANUEL C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 1+1

ER, HUSEYIN ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1+1+1 1

AILEY, DANIEL ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1

ER, ALI ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1 1

BYFLIED, MATTHEW ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1

COOMBS, ANDREW ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 2

KERKAIKI, HALKAWT ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1

CLARKE, JAMIE ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1

JARCHLOU, DAVOD ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1

MANOOCHERHRI, OLIVER ST. JOHN´S D.F.C. (Great Britain) 1

CHIOFALO, NATALE LUCA REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 1+(1+1) 1

MAGOTI, DINO REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) (1+1)

TERRANOVA, SALVATORE REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 1

AMAS, FABIO REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 1

CUERVO, ADRIAN REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 1

AJETAJ, ALBERT REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 1

DI FAZIO, SALVATORE REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 1

WASOWSKI, MICHAL M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland) 1+1+1 1

SZYMANSKI, MARCIN M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland) 1

KOTULSKI, TOMASZ M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland) 1+1

SZYMANSKI, KAMIL M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland) 1

BARZAK, PIOTR M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland) 1

CONDELLO, DUSTIN G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany) 1



SUTCU, MUHAMMED G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany) 1

DIEUDONNE, BENNO G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany) 1+1

ANDERSSON, PATRIK I.K. SURD (Sweden) 1 1 1

SJOBERG, PHILLIP I.K. SURD (Sweden) 1

NEVERLAND, ADAM I.K. SURD (Sweden) 1+1 1 1

NEVERLAND, ALEXANDER I.K. SURD (Sweden) 1 1 1

TEBIBEL, NABIL I.K. SURD (Sweden) 1

PEÑALVER, EMILIO U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 1 1

BEKAERT, DANNY U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 1

GARRIDO, ROBERTO U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 1

DIRA, SLAVKO U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 1

JOVIC, VILER U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 1

BERTOLAMI, ADRIANO U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 1

BILGINI, SALVATORE U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 1+1

HETLAND, HAAKON STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 1

AADNERAM, KJELL RUNE STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 1

MICHAELSEN, ARILD STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 1+1+1 1

OGNOEY, OLA M. STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 2

VAAGEN, CASPER STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 1

TORGENSEN, MAGNUS STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 1

HOELLESLI, DANIEL STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 1 1 1

PANAGIOTOU, ANDREAS OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus) 1

CHESNAIS, REMY C.S.S. RENNES (France) 1

DI VITO, FABIO UNITED D.C. (Switzerland) 1

DUC, LUDOVIC UNITED D.C. (Switzerland) 1

MARTIN, MARCEL UNITED D.C. (Switzerland) 1+1

Y YELLOW CARD

R RED CARD

S: 1,2,3… SUSPENSION FOR MATCH

S*: 1*,2*,3*… SANCTION ALREADY FULFILLED

1- CHIOFALO, NATALE LUCA (REAL E NON SOLO)

The suspension for yellow cards acumulated will not be executed for next DCL but 

yes the players that had red card:



Team Y 2Y R POINTS

ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium) 5 2 11

G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA 

(Italy)
5 5

S.S.K. VITKOVICE (Czech Republic) 3 3

POK ATHENS (Greece) 2 1 4

G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria) 6 6

C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 7 1 9

ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                     

(Great Britain)
11 1 14

REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 6 2 10

M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland) 8 8

G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany) 4 4

I.K. SURD (Sweden) 6 3 12

U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 7 1 10

STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 10 1 13

OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus) 1 1

C.S.S. RENNES (France) 1 1

UNITED D.C. (Switzerland) 4 4

YELLOW CARD: 1 Point

DOUBLE YELLOW CARD: 2 Points

RED CARD: 3 Points



 
 

 

FOULS 
 

 

Place Team Matches Fouls Average 

1 C.S.S. RENNES 6 19 3,17 

2 I.K. SURD 6 21 3,50 

3 G.S. E.N.S. REGGIO CALABRIA  6 26 4,33 

4 OMILOS DEAF LARNACA 6 28 4,67 

4 G.S.G. STUTTGART  6 28 4,67 

6 P.O.K. ATHENS 6 29 4,83 

7 STAVANGER D.I.F.  6 30 5,00 

8 ZEBRE CHARLEROI 6 31 5,17 

9 UNITED D.C. 6 33 5,50 

9 C.D.S. HUELVA  6 33 5,50 

11 S.S.K. VITKOVICE 6 35 5,83 

11 U.S. TORINESI  6 35 5,83 

13 M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE 6 37 6,17 

13 G.S.Z. GRAZ 6 37 6,17 

15 ST. JOHN D.F.C. 6 38 6,33 

16 REAL E NON SOLO  6 42 7,00 
 

 
 



Place Team
FOULS 

POINTS

CARDS 

POINTS

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 C.S.S. RENNES (France) 3,17 1 4,17

2 OMILOS DEAF LARNACA (Cyprus) 4,67 1 5,67

3 G.S.G. STUTTGART (Germany) 4,67 4 8,67

4 POK ATHENS (Greece) 4,83 4 8,83

5
S.S.K. VITKOVICE                            

(Czech Republic)
5,83 3 8,83

6 G.S. ENS. REGGIO CALABRIA (Italy) 4,33 5 9,33

7 UNITED D.C. (Switzerland) 5,5 4 9,5

8 G.S.Z. GRAZ (Austria) 6,17 6 12,17

9 M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE (Poland) 6,17 8 14,17

10 C.D.S. HUELVA (Spain) 5,50 9 14,50

11 I.K. SURD (Sweden) 3,5 12 15,5

12 U.S. TORINESI (Italy) 5,83 10 15,83

13 ZEBRE CHARLEROI (Belgium) 5,17 11 16,17

14 REAL E NON SOLO (Italy) 7,00 10 17,00

15 STAVANGER D.I.F. (Norway) 5,00 13 18,00

16
ST. JOHN´S D.F.C.                     

(Great Britain)
6,33 14 20,33
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